
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

READ 180  McAuley 6:45-7:15am  

 

McAuley 6:45-7:15am  

English I/

English I H 

Metz 2:25-3:00pm Metz 2:25-3pm 

Schumacher 2:30-3pm 

 Metz 2:25-3:00pm 

Schumacher 2:30-3pm 

 

English I  

Yearlong 

 Berchiolli 2:30-3:30p  Berchiolli 2:30-3:30p  

English II/

English II H 

 Petersel 2:30-3:30pm 

Russell 2:30-3:30pm 

 Petersel 2:30-3:30pm 

Russell 2:30-3:30pm 

 

English III/  

English III H/  

AP Lang & Lit 

Story 2:30-3pm 

Richard 6:20-7:10am 

& Lunches 

Story 2:30-3pm 

Berchiolli 2:30-3:30pm 

Kelson 2:30-3:30pm 

Miller 2:30-3:45pm 

Richard 6:20-7:10am 

& Lunches 

Story 2:30-3pm 

Richard 6:20-7:10am 

& Lunches 

Story 2:30-3pm 

Berchiolli 2:30-3:30p 

Kelson 2:30-3:30pm 

Miller 2:30-3:45pm 

Richard 6:20-7:10am 

& Lunches 

Story 2:30-

3pm 

Richard 6:20-
7:10am 

& Lunches 

English IV/ 

College Prep/ 

AP Comp & Lit  

Richard 6:20-7:10am 

& Lunches 

Story 2:30-3pm 

Richard 6:20-7:10am 

& Lunches 

Kelson 2:30-3:30pm 

Story 2:30-3pm 

Richard 6:20-7:10am 

& Lunches 

Richard 6:20-7:10am 

& Lunches 

Kelson 2:30-3:30pm 

Story 2:30-3pm 

Richard 6:20-
7:10am 

& Lunches 

SEI Pena 2:50-3:30pm Pena 2:50-3:30pm  Pena 2:50-3:30pm  

Teacher Email Address and Room Number: 

Mr. Berchiolli: JBerchiolli@pusd11.net   Rm 1-121        Ms. Pena– Apena@pusd11.net                      Rm 1-201 

Mrs. Kelson: kkelson@pusd11.net           Rm 1-257    Mrs. Petersel: TPetersel@pusd11.net                Rm 1-151 

Ms. Metz: AMetz@pusd11.net     Rm 1-129  Mr. Richard: TRichard@pusd11.net                    Rm 1-262 

Mr. Miller: JMiller@pusd11.net          Rm 1-263 Mrs. Russell: MaRussell@pusd11.net                 Rm 1-124 

Mr. McAuley:  JMcAuley@pusd11.net    Rm 1-258 Mr. Schumacher: RSchumacher@pusd11.net   Rm 1-126 

       ENGLISH 

DEPARTMENT 

 FALL 2021  

TUTORING 

mailto:AMetz@pusd11.net

